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Security

PUDONG DEV BANK
WUHAN STEEL
DONGFENG AUTO
CHINA WORLD TRAD
BEIJING CAPITAL
SHANGHAI AIRPORT
STEEL UNION
HUANENG POWER
MINSHENG BANKING
SH CONTAINER
BAOSHAN STEEL
FUJIAN EXPRESS
MERCHANTS BANK
GEHUA CATV

HAFEI AVIATION
NINGBO UNITED
ZHEJIANGGUANGSHA
JIANGXI PAPER
HUANGSHAN TOUR
WANDONG MEDICAL
CNTIC TRADING
MINMETALS DEV
GUYUELONGSHAN
HIESENSE ELECT
SINOTEX INVEST

about:blank

56789

Symbol

600000.SS
600005.SS
600006.SS
600007.SS
600008.SS
600009.SS
600010.SS
600011.SS
600016.SS
600018.SS
600019.SS
600033.SS
600036.SS
600037.SS
600038.SS
600051.SS
600052.SS
600053.SS
600054.SS
600055.SS
600056.SS
600058.SS
600059.SS
600060.SS
600061.SS

Periodicity
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

Date Range

2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011

Net Profit
$70828.72
$-122162.30
$7206.39
$24120.44
$140259.49
$168020.62
$-117847.44
$-15466.08
$441226.47
$-145743.14
$-224836.49
$-210044.00
$123952.83
$-243783.07
$-183102.57
$238824.99
$206686.75
$-202986.81
$70828.70
$-195581.33
$70828.70
$-113475.55
$-168366.05
$324342.71
$748444.82

% Gain
14.17 %
-24.43 %
1.44 %
4.82 %
28.05 %
33.60 %
-23.57 %
-3.09 %
88.25 %
-29.15 %
-44.97 %
-42.01 %
24.79 %
-48.76 %
-36.62 %
47.76 %
41.34 %
-40.60 %
14.17 %
-39.12 %
14.17 %
-22.70 %
-33.67 %
64.87 %
149.69 %

Trades Trade Profit/Loss

0
1
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
3
2
1
4
4
4
3
3
0
3
0
3
3
3
2

0/0
0/1
1/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
2/0
2/2
2/1
0/2
1/0
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/2
1/2
0/0
1/2
0/0
2/1
1/2
2/1
1/1

Avg. Profit/Avg. Loss
N/A
N/A
1.77
0.05
1.69
37.49
0.50
0.08
N/A
0.45
0.15
N/A
N/A
0.24
0.12
1.63
2.54
0.93
N/A
0.61
N/A
0.31
0.59
1.07
5.70

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53

Status

Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

DOUBLE CRANE
WANWEI HIGH-TECH
NANJING XINGANG
YUTONG COACH
CITYCHAMP

SDB

VANKE-A

CMPD

SEIC

CIMC

NONFEMET

ZTE

OCT HOLDING
ZOOMLION CO. LTD.
FINANCIAL STREET
MIDEA

YUNNAN BAIYAO
HONGYUAN SECURITI
LUZHOU LAO JIAO
JLAD

TDTY

GREE

TEDA

TANG STEEL CORP.
YANJING BREWERY
XAIC

SRCC

QHSLP

about:blank

600062.SS
600063.SS
600064.SS
600066.SS
600067.SS
000001.57
000002.5z2
000024.57
000027.52
000039.57
000060.572
000063.572
000069.57
000157.572
000402.5z2
000527.57
000538.57
000562.57
000568.57
000623.57
000630.5z2
000651.57
000652.57
000709.572
000729.57
000768.57
000783.52
000792.52

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 30/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011
2/4/2007 - 31/8/2011

$12610.74
$303933.23
$-210126.50
$-320936.58
$-356695.12
$35767.92
$284103.03
$-163749.82
$-127333.36
$-272751.62
$1097631.32
$-209946.42
$524528.76
$59774.13
$-1663.08
$-339012.55
$68350.51
$155012.18
$469813.44
$449498.52
$2133060.04
$323719.57
$-279636.04
$135576.22
$158889.15
$-276988.45
$202906.25
$-63910.51

2.52 %
60.79 %
-42.03 %
-64.19 %
-71.34 %
7.15%
56.82 %
-32.75 %
-25.47 %
-54.55 %
219.53 %
-41.99 %
104.91 %
11.95 %
-0.33 %
-67.80 %
13.67 %
31.00 %
93.96 %
89.90 %
426.61 %
64.74 %
-55.93 %
27.12 %
31.78 %
-55.40 %
40.58 %
-12.78 %

WHEH OAONFRFFWNRFEFWWRRRNARAREWNNDNDNWWENN

0/2
1/1
0/1
2/1
1/2
1/1
1/1
0/2
0/2
2/1
1/0
2/2
1/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
2/1
1/2
1/0
1/1
2/1
1/0
0/1
1/0
1/1
0/5
1/0
1/2

N/A
5.22
N/A
0.07
0.04
0.21
2.48
N/A
N/A
0.04
N/A
0.37
2.64
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.86
3.65
N/A
2.97

24.25

N/A
N/A
N/A
3.72
N/A
N/A
0.29

H>3L2H

/

Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
Completed.
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